
TTVR Schul/Betrieb/Freizeit 2018/19

Nachwuchscup KH/BIR untere Nahe
Frühjahrsrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

26.01.2019
 

10:00
 

 TuS Gutenberg
Halle: in Gutenberg

TuS Gutenberg II
 

5:0
 

So.
 

27.01.2019
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 

 
 
 
 

TuS Gutenberg II
Halle: in Gutenberg
TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn
Halle: in Gutenberg
SV Kirschroth
Halle: in Gutenberg
TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn
Halle: in Gutenberg

SV Kirschroth
 
TuS Gutenberg
 
TuS Gutenberg
 
TuS Gutenberg II
 

3:2
 

5:0
 

2:3
 

5:0
 

So.
 

17.02.2019
 

10:00
 
11:00
 

 
 

SV Kirschroth
Halle: in Kirschroth
TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn
Halle: in Kirschroth

TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn
 
SV Kirschroth
 

0:5
 

5:0
 

So.
 

10.03.2019
 

10:00 v
 

 TuS Gutenberg II
Halle: in Gutenberg

TuS Gutenberg
 

3:2
 

So.
 

17.03.2019
 

10:00
 
10:00
 
11:15 v
 
11:15 v
 

 
 
 
 

SV Kirschroth
Halle: in Kirn
TuS Gutenberg
Halle: in Kirn
TuS Gutenberg II
Halle: in Kirn
TuS Gutenberg
Halle: in Kirn

TuS Gutenberg II
 
TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn
 
TTC Grün-Weiss Kirn
 
SV Kirschroth
 

0:5
 

0:5
 

0:5
 

5:0
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